A.47 ED.2021
Shock-resistant
tempered glass
Ex e terminal housing for
a quick connection
LED plate with lens
- Zone 1, 2, 21, 22
- Replaces traditional discharge

 Watt*  Class
Max surface
temperature °C
Weight
kg
mm
EVL-60B  LED 33 W  T5/T6  85/100 3,5 215x205x170
EVL-70B LED 42 W T4 135 5,2 250x235x165
EVL ...B series selection chart, accessories and spare parts
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
* Test at 230Vac
A.52ED.2021
Features and photometric diagrams
Lenses available
Angle beam EVL-60B EVL-70B
10° - EVL-70B/10
20° - EVL-70B/20
40° - EVL-70B/40
60° EVL-60B/60 -
80° EVL-60B/80 -
120° EVL-60B EVL-70B
On Cortem Group web site you can download .LDT and .IES lighting data files for the design and
simulation of lighting levels in 2D and 3D, rendering and ray tracing.
= piano 90270